o Like us on Camp Zams:
SNOWBOARD ,;‘,1!!1')) aIlA
Ski set (skis, boots, poles)........... $20.00 Face b o o k
=

Skis $17.00

Ski boots $6.00
Ski poles $3.00
Snowboard set (board & boots) $18.00
Snowboard $15.00
Snowboard BOotS.....ccceccsccssscccssse $6.00
Ski Pants $5.00
Ski Jacket $5.00

SKI & SNOWBOARD
SERVICES

Tune-up + hand wWaX....cccceeeececsecees  $45.00
Tune-up + machine waxX....cceeeeecees  $40.00
Hand wax $20.00
Machine wax. $10.00
Edge rust removal...c.ccccccccssccsercssee  $15.00
Surfacing and edging... $15.00
Binding test $10.00

Reservations €3/ Rental’Policies
EQUIPMENT RENTAL PERIODS

* Equipment reservation is based on availability and at the dis-
cretion of the manager. DS

¢  Daily rates are applied to all equipment rental. Earliest pick up 1 Ligg . RET \"‘6 ®
is 0900. Daily rental is calculated at the day of pick up and
returned next day before 1700. Additional rates are applied for
additional days. Example: Equipment picked up Thursday at
0900 and returned on Saturday at 1700 is charged a 2-day fee.

CANCELLATIONS/REFUNDS

¢  No refunds will be given for equipment returned earlier than
the specified time in the rental contract.

¢  No refunds will be given for cancellations made at the time of
reservation.

¢  Refunds will be i d for 1lati de at least one day
prior to pick up.
RENTAL EQUIPMENT DAMAGES & DELINQUENCIES

4 The renter is responsible for the full restitution of value of any
quip lost, d ged, or 1 If you t return the

items by the specified return date in the rental contract, please
contact Outdoor Recreation. Additional fees may be applied.

* The renter is responsible for inspecting the contents of the

quip t during checkout and notify staff of any damages.

DSN 263-4671
I:EL‘I:::E:IYitems indicated with an asterisk* are eligible for - LOCAL 046.40.—7"4671
delivery with additional charges. Zama, SHA, and Depot basé ONLY. Email3 zamaodr@gmail.com

q

¢ Delivery requests must be at least a week in advance,
based on staff availability, and approval by management.




*Trailer Grill $50.00
Trailer Grill Delivery ZAMA....... $15.00
Trailer Grill Delivery SHA....cc.... $20.00

Folding Leg Grill $35.00

TABLES &
CHAIRS

Table, plastic(8Et).ccccccrcsceccecsccccces $5.00
*Special Event Chairs....cccceesecceces  $2.00

Zama Delivery, 100 chairs or less $30.00
Zarma Delivery, over 100 chairs  $50.00
SHA Delivery, 100 chairs or less $40.00
SHA Delivery, over 100 chairs $70.00
Depot Delivery. 100 chairs or $60.00
Depot Delivery, over 100 chairs $100.00

Generator $40.00
Hand Truck $5.00
Dolly

(18” x 23 / 18” x 29” / 24”x36") $1.00
Tarpaulin (Tarp) $1.00
Ropes $1.00
Moving Blankets $1.00

P
e

ARMY

OuUTDOOR

RECREATION

Prices are subject to change without notice
Updated on 05 May z0z1

Bicycle w/ helmet & 1ocK....ccceueee

Sports Equipment....cccccecccecceecces
(basketball, volleyball, soccerball, football)

Net Set,

(multi-purpose: volleyball, badminton, soccer)

Inflatable SUPs
Surfboard 9’
Bodyboard
Inflatable KayaKsS...cccceoeceeseeseccesee
Canoe
Wet Suits.
Full Snorkel Set....ccccoeeccecsseccecsce
Mask 8 Snorkel Set....cceceecsceccceee
Fins & Boots Set

Hiking BacKkpacK....ccceceeceecsceseosee

RECREATION &
SPORTS

$12.00

$1.00

$8.00

$30.00
$15.00
$8.00
$30.00
$25.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00

BACKYARD
Horseshoe Set $8.00
Croquet Set $10.00
Tug of War (45’ or 95’).ccecccceccccee $12.00
SNAG Golt $15.00
Water Cage $75.00
Corn Toss $12.00
Giant Jenga $8.00
Giant Dominos $8.00
Giant Ring ToSS.cccccoecscecsecssecsecsce $8.00
Giant Ladder Toss $8.00
Snow Cone Machine.....cccceeeecceces $50.00
Popcorn Machine.....ccceeccecccecceess $60.00
Sumo Suits $75.00
*Bouncy Castle $75.00
*Bungee Basketball......cccecseeeccese $200.00
*Pedestal Joust $200.00
*Giant Boxing $150.00
*Velcro Wall $200.00
Zama Delivery & Set Up......c..... $50.00
SHA Delivery & Set Up.....cccoooe. $65.00
Depot Delivery & Set Up........... $85.00

Cots
3-Person Tent
4-Person Tent
6-Person Tent
LED Lantern
All Season Sleeping Bag......
Mummy Sleeping Bag....ccc...
Air Mat, 2 Person...cccccececceese
Camping Heater...ccceeceeccescese
Camping Table...cccceccecceccccces
Table w/ Windscreen..........
Dutch Oven
Portable Fire Pit....cccceeececeeee
Cast Iron SKillet....cccceeceeseese
Two Burner Stove...cccceceecces

Two Bruner Stove Oven......
Cook Set, 2 Person.....ccceceeecees
Firelog

$7.00
$5.00
$7.00
$9.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$9.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$1.50

Ice Chest 40QT..ccccoeeseeccescecces
Ice Chest 72QT...cccccecvecnccencene
Ice Chest 100QT...ccccceececeececee
Ice Chest 150QT...ccccceececeececee

$3.00
$5.00
$7.00
$10.00

Trout Rod & Reel......ccceeeeeeeee
Seabass Rod & Reel....ccccceeeeeee
Boat Rod & Reel...cccccoeececcecces
Deep Smart Sonar.....c..c.cececeeee
Life Jacket

$8.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$3.00

POPUP
TENTS

10x10 Pop-up
10x15 Pop-up
10x20 Pop-up

$20.00
$25.00
$30.00





